

Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Please complete this form to nominate an individual to the Wiscasset Speedway Hall of Fame. Use the back of this form or additional sheets to provide information of the nominee's career or contributions. You may attach supporting information, such as copies of articles, that you would like to have considered during the voting process.

Nominations must be received by April 30th to be eligible for the current voting year. Nominations received after that date will be eligible for the next voting year. Once nominated, a person remains eligible for each voting year thereafter.

CRITERIA FOR NOMINATION

For a person (living or deceased) to be considered for nomination to the Wiscasset Speedway Hall of Fame, they must meet the following criteria.

- The individual must have been a participant at Wiscasset Speedway for a significant portion of their career **OR** have contributed to the long-term success and support of the track.
- The individual must be at least 60 years of age **OR**, if less than 60, must be retired from their form of participation for a minimum of 5 years.

When considering nominees for induction to the Wiscasset Speedway Hall of Fame, the voting committee will take into account the nominee's contributions to the support or growth of the track, and the sport as a whole, their accomplishments, and how they represented the ideals of sportsmanship and community.

Name of Nominee		Age or DOB	
Nominee's contact Info (if known)			
Please circle any that apply:			
-	Driver	-	Car Owner
-	Crew Chief / Pit Crew Member	-	Fabricator or Engine Builder
-	Track Official / Staff member	-	Media (photographer, journalist)
-	Sponsor or Supporter	-	Other

For drivers, please supply the following information in as much detail as possible

(years/dates of participation – divisions raced – number of wins – championships (year & division))

(Awards or special recognition – Special event wins / finishes)

For non-drivers, please provide as much detail as possible about their involvement at the track. Include dates of participation and information on how their contributions supported the track.

Upon completion, please mail this form to: Ken Minott

17 Molly Point Ln

Georgetown, Maine 04548